$499,000 - E9940 Block Road, Prairie Du Sac

MLS® #1960982

$499,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 4,200 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

Harlow Acres, Prairie Du Sac, WI

Great home located 5 miles west of Prairie du
Sac in Harlow Acres! Large corner lot with
partially fenced back yard. Tiered deck, large
great room, updated baths. Fully finished
walk-out, exposed lower level. Attached
garage along with detached 2-car. New siding

2023.

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1992

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

3
1960982
$499,000
3

3.00

3

4,200
0.95
1992
Single Family
Ranch
$339,700
2022
$5,097
2022
Vinyl




Community Information

Address E9940 Block Road
MLSA® Area PRAIRIEDU SAC-T
Subdivision Harlow Acres

City Prairie Du Sac
County Sauk

State WI

Zip Code 53578-9730

Interior

Interior Features  Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, At Least 1 tub, Great room, Washer, Dryer,
Water softener inc, Internet - DSL

Cooling Forced air, Central air, Zoned Heating
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 1 fireplace, Wood burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Patio, Fenced Yard

Amenities

Garages Attached, Opener, 4+ car, Additional Garage, Detached
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Sauk Prairie
Elementary Bridges

Middle Sauk Prairie
High Sauk Prairie

Room Dimensions

Living Room 18X35
Kitchen 14X13
Dining Room 13X14
Family Room 16X26

Master Bedroom 11X18
Second Bedroom 9X11
Third Bedroom 9X11

Additional Information



Zoning Res
Estimated Finished Above Graggb8qft
Fin Part/All Below Grd SgFt 1,334

Total Finished SqgFt 4,200

Barrier Free First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Level drive, Low pile o
carpeting

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



