\$499,000 - E9940 Block Road, Prairie Du Sac

MLS® #1960982

\$499,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 4,200 sqft Single Family on 1 Acres

Harlow Acres, Prairie Du Sac, WI

Great home located 5 miles west of Prairie du Sac in Harlow Acres! Large corner lot with partially fenced back yard. Tiered deck, large great room, updated baths. Fully finished walk-out, exposed lower level. Attached garage along with detached 2-car. New siding 2023.



Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1992

Essential Information

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	3
MLS® #	1960982
Price	\$499,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.00
Full Baths	3
Square Footage	4,200
Acres	0.95
Year Built	1992
Туре	Single Family
Style	Ranch
Assessed Value	\$339,700
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$5,097
Tax Year	2022
Exterior	Vinyl

Community Information

Address	E9940 Block Road
MLS® Area	PRAIRIE DU SAC - T
Subdivision	Harlow Acres
City	Prairie Du Sac
County	Sauk
State	WI
Zip Code	53578-9730

Interior

Interior Features	Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, At Least 1 tub, Great room, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Internet - DSL
Cooling	Forced air, Central air, Zoned Heating
Fireplace	Yes
Fireplaces	1 fireplace, Wood burning

Exterior

Amenities

Garages	Attached, Opener, 4+ car, Additional Garage, Detached
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Sauk Prairie
Elementary	Bridges
Middle	Sauk Prairie
High	Sauk Prairie

Room Dimensions

Living Room	18X35
Kitchen	14X13
Dining Room	13X14
Family Room	16X26
Master Bedroom	11X18
Second Bedroom	9X11
Third Bedroom	9X11

Additional Information

Zoning	Res		
Estimated Finished Above Grace66qft			
Fin Part/All Below (d SqFt 1,334		
Total Finished SqF	4,200		
Barrier Free	First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Lev carpeting	el drive, Low pile o	
Short Sale	No		
REO / Bank Owned	No		